DF125RTSZEA4 B &/t

DF125RTS PARTS LIST

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but
any differences please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration with
the size and appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out
the name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this
booklet.

1




&ZhHl ENGINE

¥ 5 o AR SR s
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01010092 RAWLER CRIE3FIEED Engine Assy 1




E-01 S &Ik CYLINDER HEAD

)
4 -0

2

6 3

-
% o . 11-©
6 9 oo 10-# o
o ) 12 134
3 19
5~ a1
25 I
23
e R
30"

i 5 o3 4 ORR o AW s
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 72130122 VR BT AR 3 Gasket—cylinder body 1
2 27010868 AR Cylinder body 1
3 72130121 AT Sk 22 5 Gasket—cylinder head 1
4 73010519 [ e 3 T e Gasket-11. 5%1642. 5 1
5 72060024 FH 4y Pin 1
6 72060049 SE N 8*14%7.2 Dowel pin-8%14%7.2 D)
7 73010518 IR ey Gasket 1
8 73010460 SmEs Guide wheel 2
9 73010520 T 346 TF B8l Gasket—cylinder head-5%18. 5%2. 5 1
10 73010459 g 1B Tension wheel 1
11 11020002 HERE S 0il pump wheel 1
12 15160009 NNES Timing chain 1
13 72010764 VSR E T Tl N N A 2 e Inner hex bolt-oil pump wheel 1
14 72010620 2 M8*26 Bolt-guide wheel pin axle-M8+*26 1
15 72040162 R E8.5%14%1.5 Aluminium washer-8. 5%14%1.5 1
16 72040161 R El6.5+13%1.5 Aluminium washer—6. 5%13%1.5 1
17 22010441 ik Cylinder head 1
18 15170033 IEW M BhEEss Timing driven chain wheel 1
19 72010487 IE B B FEMS5*12 Timeing bolt-M5%12 3
20 72130609 VRELSL AR B3 Gasket—cylinder head left cover 1
21 22120037 LA Left cover, cylinder head 1
22 72150003 07434 830.8%3.2 0 shaped washer—30. 8%3. 2 2
23 22140001 K% Valve cap 2
24 72010615 12 M6*110 Bolt-M6%110 1
25 72130197 VRFL Sk Sk 3 Gasket—cylinder head upper cover | 1]
26 22150049 ks Upper cover, cylinder head 1
27 72040193 2R BB 7.2%13%2 Iron washer—7. 2%13%2 3

%3




E-01 5S4k, &I{AZR{4 CYLINDER HEAD & CYLINDER ASSY

2 1

6 3

: @ 4
5. T . pe

o

15 11/0 32
d 10 3
it 8 %4 N

; 12 134
19

N

23 .

O.L S~ 91
96 20 254\1};

22
23 ”Q
TR
30"
i ] 3 4R R BE
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
28 72040194 Aj A L [ 7.2413+2.5 Washer—7. 2#13%2. 5 1
29 72020268 i AR BEm7 Cap nut-M7 4
30 72010618 +EE N A B K Me*28 Cross six hexagon bolt -M6*28 1
31 72010617 +EZE N AR Me*23 Cross six hexagon bolt -M6%23 1
32 72040192 3B 6.5%17%2.0 Tron washer—6. 5%17%2. 5 1




E-2 FZS #1439 VALVE MECHANISM

(o))

9~ g8

16
i 5 PR E SR B
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 22080012 RPN Camshaft axle 1
2 22020022 HAT Exhaust valve 1
3 22020021 Pl Intake valve 1
4 73130487 A1 R TR PR Valve spring retainer 2
5 72110025 P = 0il drip pan 2
6 72120001 ST EE Inner valve spring 2
7 72120007 STV Ah s Outer valve spring 2
8 22030001 RTPRE R Upper holder, valve spring | 2
9 22040001 UK Valve lock nip 4
10 31170045 KACFE Spark plug 1
11 22050056 A Rocker arm assembly 2
12 22070001 PRI Rocker arm axle 2
13 72010481 KUk M A2 M6*35 Stud bolt-M6%35 2
14 72130060 ]’{ﬂ%ﬁ%@ Gasket—cylinder head right cover 1
15 22130038 B3k 55 Right cover, cylinder head 1
16 72010990 12 kEMe6*20 Bolt-M6%20 2




E-3h4h£5 25 CRANKCASE COVER

Jii 5 A S E SR =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 72010605 BRHE M6#32 Bolt-M6%32 2
2 72010606 BRHE M6*50 Bolt-M6%50 1
3 14011318 e Wi 25 Front cover, left crankcase assy 1
4 14021540 e # Rear cover, left crankcase assy 1
5 72150021 O [13.242.5 0 shaped washer—13. 2%2. 5 1
6 14060005 INRALEE Smaller inspection hole cover 1
7 72150009 ORIH: #127.4+2.65 0 shaped washer—27.4%2.65 | 1
8 14060001 KA Larger inspection hole cover| 1
9 72010604 BRHEME*40 Bolt-M6*40 5
10 72010612 B M6+70 Bolt-M6%70 1
11 72130081 e o Gasket—left crankcase cover | 1
12 72060013 SENTA8*12 Dowel pin—8%12 4
13 72150036 ORIPE25*2.4 0 shaped washer-25%2. 4 1
14 72130014 A Al a2 Gasket-right crankcase cover| 1
15 13012279 A b 4 Right crankcase cover 1
16 72120118 BE AR Clutch operating lever spring 1
17 24030044 B SR T Clutch operating lever 1
18 73010193 PR Engine oil ruler 1
19 72060025 BRSNS Pin-operating lever-3+%6 1
20 72030175 BRETM6*16 Screw-M6*16 2
21 13020569 A2 Right decorative cover 1
22 72010603 BRHEME*65 Bolt-M6%65 1
23 72010611 IRHEMG6*85 Bolt-M6%85 1
24 72010607 BRHEM6*80 Bolt-M6%80 1
25 73131335 GLREER High voltage clamp 1
26
27




&5 CLUTCH

¥ 5 P S =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 72080014 MEhAE Clip ring—driven gear 1
2 24020003 MEhiA Driven gear 1
3 24020001 X E5h Drive gear 1
4 24070004 JEHE 0il pipe 1
5 24070003 TR A 0il pipe spring 1
6 24120027 BEMSES Clutch body 1
7 24070005 NI CEY Backstop washer 1
8 24070022 A A Clutch disc washer 1
9 24070023 ey ) Clutch locking nut 1
10 72130067 BB 7 ity i AR Gasket—clutch cover 1
11 24070192 BA R Clutch cover 1
12 72030026 BRET Ms*12 Screw-M5%12 4
13 24070062 HhEE 0il pipe sleeve 1
14 72030028 BRET M6*12 Screw-M6*12 1
15 22090004 HEAT Pushrod 1
16 72110019 Cii AR LES) Push rod oil seal 1
17 73130486 B AR Clutch plate 1
18 72010471 AR A Me* 13 Bolt-M6%13 1
19 72020013 12 Rfme Nut-M6 1
20 73130485 A EAR Clutch pressure plate 1




E-05 f4ER#l MAGNETO

PR

) B

Jii 5 A S o
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 11120001 Rl 0il removal plate 1
2 72150191 b Y B O -4t 0 shaped ring—106. 8%2 1
3 72150192 O£ p56.5%1.8 0 shaped washer—6. 5%1. 8 2
4 72030175 BEET Mo*16 Screw-M6%16 2
5 15170003 Jo BEERS Start chain wheel 1
6 15160003 2% (62t Start chain 1
7 73010463 K AR Tension plate 1
8 73010464 TR Guide plate 1
9 72110160 J SRR 3 Starting sprocket oil seal 1
10 72110158 (EREERGES] 0il separator oil seal 1
11 73130484 Eiﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁzﬁi Starting sprocket pressure plate 1
12 72010989 HEAEM6e*12 Bolt-M6%12 1
13 31150008 AL 7 4L Rotor, magneto 1
14 72020024 WEREM10%1.25 Nut-M10x*1. 25 1
15 72010614 R FEMe*28 Bolt-M6%28 2
16 72030009 BRETM5*12 Screw-M5%12 2
17 31140260 HEHEALE T Stator, magneto 1
18 72030475 BEET M5*6 Screw-Mb*6 1
19 753131394 m%*ﬂ{g@gﬁg*ﬁ Magneto sensing line pressing plate 1
20 73130483 T ML LA 2 2 Magneto L-shaped clamp 1
21 72010988 IR M6+ 16 Bolt-M6%16 1




E-06 Hh%M#E CRANKCASE

i 5 P E SR B
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 73131333 RS g I Exhaust pipe clamp 1
2 11060002 IR BORT AL Engine oil filting net 1
3 72010526 7S M2 AR Mes14 Inside hexagonal bolt-M6%14 1
4 11040213 4 5 =B Gear indicator 1
5 72010380 BB A Me+12 Bolt-M6%12 1
6 11010632 77 i AE AR Left crankcase assy 1
7 72012114 SETHRFEB Cylinder bolt B 2
8 70090003 TR BNl K 6001 Rolling bearing—6001 1
9 70090011 TR Bk 7K 6203 Ball bearing-6203/P6 2
10 15030052 ) it Countershaft assy 1
11 15020051 ESiiiNSY5's Main shaft assy 1
12 72060011 NI 10%14 Dowel pin—10%14 2
13 15050102 AR TR S R Gearshift drum assy 1
14 70090010 R 3 76201 Rolling bearing—6201 1
15 72130142 o A 5 ) 2R Gasket—crankcase 1
16 72060013 TE LA 812 Dowel pin—8%12 2
17 72130064 IR E S Gasket—engine oil pump 1
18 20010046 HIRGER 0il pump assy 1
19 72030176 BEETM6*30 Screw—M6%30 1
20 72012264 SETHRFEA Cylinder bolt A 2
21 72040159 P 12.5%20%1.5 Aluminium washer—12. 5%20%1.5 1
22 72011684 TR FEM12#1.5%15 0il drain bolt -M12%1.5%15 1
23 12010596 A i AE AR Right crankcase assy 1
24 72010985 BB FEM14%1 5 Seal bolt-M14%1.5 1
25 11030001 K Tension arm 1
26 72010528 T2 HEME*20 Bolt—tension arm axle-M8%20 1
27 11030002 L zyat Tension lever 1

¥ 9 0




E-06 Hh%M#E CRANKCASE

i ] A S o AR B
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
28 72120025 S'K'}%ﬂ:% Tensioning rod spring 1
29 72040152 %E@H‘H.Z*ZO*I.S Aluminium washer—14. 2%20%1.5 1
30 72030177 HEET M6*35 Screw-M6#35 9
31 72010470 W hY B B T B ke Ms*34 Bolt-gear shifting positioning-M8#34 | 1
32 15070001 Wby Rk Gearshift axle assy 1
33 72120014 @Eﬁﬁﬁ{j*ﬁ% Gearshift drum positioning plate spring 1
34 15080002 TENMWRAE Gear positioning plate 1

210 71




E-07 pijh /JEZE /iEATEB{ECRANKSHAFT & PISTON&CONNECTING ROD COMP

5
4

¥ 5 P S M
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 21020030 % Piston 1
2 21040004 TR Piston pin 1
3 72080009 TP Shield ring-piston pin 2
4 HER (—)
Z 21030520 {5%2%*) Piston ring set 1
7 (ALEZS
8 21010239 E*ﬁﬁﬂ:iéﬁk Crankshaft connecting rod assy 1

o110




E-08 {&£&h#/l4) TRANSMISSION

¥ 5 P S s
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 72010608 B2 A Me+45 Bolt-M6+%45 1
2 72010610 BEFEM6*60 Bolt-M6%60 2
3 73131878 Ty PR ED [H B BR Output chain wheel fixing plate 1
4 72010089 B4 M6*10 Bolt-M6*10 2
5 15170149 T B RE Output chain wheel 1
6 72110014 Rk RHES) Countershaft oil seal 1
7 72110015 @Eﬁﬂ”miﬂ‘ Variable speed shaft oil seal 1
8 72010603 BEFEM6*65 Bolt-M6+%65 4
9 73131334 i LE I Overflow pipe clamp 1
10 72060048 TE N 8*12%7.2 Dowel pin-8%12+%7.2 2
11 31160061 Fo B HL AL Starting motor 1
12 72010606 B2 M6*s50 Bolt-M6*50 3

12 b




ZEZE R 28 MifE FRAME AND ACCESSORIES

=]

o

lig = 3 4 R B
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |0201-DF125RTS k=P 1 Frame ASSY 1
2 02011919 B3 Front bracket 1
3 02012214 RANHL AR LA A Engine suspension ASSY 1
4 02012204 Ja~F X Rear fork 1
5 5010067 Ja P X M14X1. 5X275  Rear fork axle M14X1.5X275 1
6 NV AT B SR RIM14X1. 5 Hexagon flange lock nut M14X1.5 1
7 02012207 Eﬁ%?@%@ Lower connection seat;rear absorber 1
8 02012208 0&%@5’21@%*& Connection plate, rear fork and absorber 1
9 02012209 FAETF KA 24 Left wire hook 1
10 02012210 FAIF R 4 Right wire hook 1
11 02012199 KT I et Headlight left connector 1
12 02012200 KT ATt Headlight right connector 1
13 02011925-1 FEM A TR 22 2k S Left plastic lower mounting bracket | 1
14 02011925-2 M B R 22 3% 57 40 Right plastic lower mounting bracket | 1
15 02012202 LibE Side stand 1
16 By 2 O 16X18XM12%1. 25 | Bolt,side stand ®16X18XM12%1.25 | 1
17 07020138 B o Spring,side stand 1
18 02011926 Ja B AT S e Bracket,rear turnlight 1
19 02012151 JiE R S 4 Licence bracket 1
20 02012205 JGR T A Rear wheel adjuster 1
21 02012206 JE R T A A Cover,rear wheel adjuster 1

13 b




HE B Fn Bt EFOOT PEDAL & ACCESSORY

3

PoNRETN
-
4

s 10

5 G gE L =

NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02050077-1 He I 2 & R A2 Front left foot rest combination 1
2 02050078 HE & w4 Front right foot rest combination | 1
3 02050081 e ZH & e i Rear left foot rest combination 1
4 02050082 W IEE G A Rear right foot rest combination 1
5 02011920 EiEiak GE R Front guard plate bracket 1
6 02011922 Ja P4V AR S 28 Rear fender bracket 1
7 02011927 1R 2 Fuse box bracket 1
8 02012198 B4R =2 48 Front guard bracket 1
9 02012276 IEE D e e Rear wheel mudguard mounting 1
10 02012141 JE ALY R [ 5 4 Rear wheel mudguard fixing 1

14 bl




ORI\ FR G Steering control ASSY

lig B 5 A E R s
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02030769 RERAR Upper coonection plate 1
2 02030766 JEFAE Handle bar,Left 1
3 02030767 HF Handle bar,Right 1
4 10020086 rite Handle grip,Left 1
5 10020087 WITEE Throttle Handle Grip 1
6 10020088 S4B Balancer 2
7 10030013 A e TR Clutch handle assembly 1
8 02030768 TR Lower connecting plate 1
9 12030066 4 #7147k 30205/ ® 25% @ 52%16. 25 | Tapered roller bearing30205/025*®52%16.25| |
10 12030067 [ HEVE Tl 7K 30206/ @ 30% D 62%17. 25 Tapered roller bearing30206/®30%®62%17. 25 1
11 07010209 HIJERS (A Front suspension absorber(Left) | 1
12 07010210 WSS ) JCRERISZ4E | Front suspension absorber(Right) | 1
13 07010211 Ja Uk E s (XRZ-HJZ-001) Rear shock absorber(Left) 1
14 08020313 T2 (L 550mm/105mm) Throttle cable (L:550mm/105mm) 1
15 08020314 748 (L: 550mm/62mm) Choke cable (L:550mm/62mm) 1
16 08020315 A 282k (L:900mm/65mm) Clutch cable (L:900mm/65) 1

15 Bl




BIIGHEXIFront and rear brake system

¥ H 5 O 4K A i S HE

NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 04010134 HIEE R SRR, Front Disc Brake ASSY 1
2 HIER) R 3R Front disc brake upper pump 1
3 A T Front disc brake oil pipe 1
4 BRI 42 Front disc brake lower pump 1
5 04020040—1 | BRI 130X ¢271X & 150/5- ¢ 10. 5 Brake Disc (Front) 1
6 BTN AR Front disc brake handle 1
7 190043 Ji OB BERITFR Micro Switch 1
8 12990030 TR 2k e Clamp for brake hose 1
9 04010135 S TR Rear Disc Brake ASSY

10 ey e Rear disc brake front pump 1
11 JE TR TR Rear disc brake switch 1
12 J R I AR Rear disc brake oil cup 1
13 J B A I Rear disc brake oil pipe 1
14 JE R 5% Rear disc brake rear pump 1
15 04020041—1 | HERI# 6 105X 6 240X ¢ 125/5-$10.5 Brake Disc (Rear) 1
16 190161 Ea Rear Brake Pad 2

16 bl




B2S, 45 Electrical

parts, Wire

lig 5 PR E R i
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 10080058 B4 Lock Sets 1
2 01020011 IR A% Flasher 1
3 01020028 A, Ignition Coil 1
4 01020021 gk LAY Relay 1
5 10070001 DN Horn 1
6 08010158 HHL 20 2% Harness 1
7 01020083 LY Rectifier 1
8 10990019 HI (MG9-BS—C, 151%87105) | Battery(MG9-BS-C,151*87*105) | 1
9 10050094 e Speedometer 1
10 01020078 BK AR CDI 1
11 10010029 HETF R Switch ASSY, Left 1
12 10010030 HETF KA Switch ASSY, Right 1
13 09010091 HIRAT Headlight 1
14 09030084 Ja BT Taillight 1
15 | 09020153-1 22 3% ) kT Front Turnlight,Left 1
16 | 09020153-2 R A e 1) T Front Turnlight,Right 1
17 | 09020154-1 Ja fe i T Rear Turnlight,Left 1
18 09020154-2 Ja A m AT Rear Turnlight,Right 1
19 09030085 FLHEAT Licence light 1

%17 T




s

78 =H 7J8

% SUPPLY SYSTEM

3

"

8

: b4 / _W :9
1

11 4 7 12

C3

Sol

i 5 P EPEER B

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01030025 B Carburetor 1
2 01040055 2 YERRD38 Air clearner(®38) 1
3 02012215 YR AR Bracket,air cleaner 1
4 01990066 Tk Tk Carbon canister 1
5 06030002 TR 4. 5%8. Oil tube 1
6 12010007 R Clamp for oil tube 4
7 06990001 T YER Oil filter 1
8 10060005 MR pa s Fuel switch 1
9 01990043 MENR blocked valve 1
10 01050117 VHAE 2 Muffler 1
11 01990024 LTk Asbestos pad 1
10040091 VST A JR 2% Fuel sensor 1

18 Hl




BI/5% FRONT&REAR WHEEL

¥ 5 S i JE L R i
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040441 EIE Front rim 1
2 IS (M14%1. 5%245) Front wheel axle(M14*1.5%245) | 1
3 15010065 HIECHIE (025%015. 5X29)  |Bush, front wheel(@25*@15.5X29)| 1
4 BU%C I B 88 RE M14%1. 5) | Lock nut,front wheel (M14%*1. 5) 1
5 10040065 ZE AL A Speed sensor 1
6 06010027 A AG110/70-17 Front tyre 110/70-17 1
7 02040442 JGEE Rear rim 1
8 J5 k6l (M14X017X305) | Rear wheel axle(M14X@17X305)| 1

9 | HE () 017. 5%026%18 Left Bush @17.5*@26*18 1
10 15010023 | % (h) 017. 5%026%29 | Middle Bush@17.5*@26*29 1
11 HE CH) 017. 5%026%15 Right Bush@17.5*@26*15 1
12 J5 6 B2 RE (M14%1. 5) | Lock nut,rear wheel(M14*1.5) 1
13 190225 SITTME Tire valve 2
14 06010026 Ja#ea140/70-17 Rear tyre 140/70-17 1
15 02040443 B2k 4280-12675 Chain( 428H-126L) 1
16 02040459 BEES (428H 4214) Rear sprocket (428H 42T) 1

%19 T




FRMH Painting covering

14

F H = XX & R "X EM =
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03010672 A1-1HiJEHR /DF125RTS Front Fender 1
2 03010674 A1-177 55 /DF125RTS Front Panel 1
3 03030993 IR Windshield 1
4 03010725 A1-27( /£ KM /DF125RTS Front large panel;Left 1
5 03010726 A1-28 47 KH/DF125RTS Front large panel;Right 1
6 03010675 A1-2 £ 3 /DF125RTS Front Guard Board;Left 1
7 03010676 A1-28 49 #/DF125RTS Front Guard Board;Right 1
8 03010677 A1-2 /4R /DF125RTS Side Panel; Left 1
9 03010678 A1-24 4R /DF125RTS Side Panel; Right 1
10 05030077 WI%6 /DF125RTS Fuel Tank 1
11 03010679 A1-172 FF 4R /DF125RTS Left middle side panel 1
12 03010680 A1-14 4Rk /DF125RTS Right middle side panel 1
13 03010727 A1-2c AR /MAFDF125RTS Left side panel small piece 1
14 03010728 Al-24 AR /MFDF125RTS Right side panel small piece 1
15 03010681 A-14 ]G3 /DF125RTS Rear Guard Board,Left 1
16 03010682 A1-14 J5 47 H/DF125RTS Rear Guard Board,Right 1
17 03010673 A1-1J5 90478 /DF125RTS Rear center guard 1
18 09050002 5 #5 €8 [' FrM5 Circular orange reflector M5 1
19 09050003 AREN S a0 5] Circular red reflector M5 2
20 09050001 77 G M5 Square reflector 2

20 Bl




PPEE

PP COVERING

DS

) B

=

ik 5 P
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 03030981 M- R E Instrument bottom cover 1
2 03030985 A1-2H7JEHR b Front floor panel upper 1
3 03030985-1 AL-2FT AR T Front floor panel lower 1
4 03030982-1 AT—24) B 22 355 707 X % Side panel left decorative grid 1
5 03030982-2 A1 240015 A= 285k PR Side panel right decorative grid | 1
6 03030983 A1-17c A0 2% Left fuel tank edge strip 1
7 03030984 AM-1A ARl % Right fuel tank edge strip 1
8 03031063 A1-251 18 %% Front edgings,left 1
9 03031064 A-271 4730 %% Front edgings,right 1
10 03031058 ALFERIKAE Plastic water tank 1
11 03030987 A1-1)5 MR Rear floor panel 1
12 | 03030986-1 A1 2E R Left middle decorative panel 1
13 | 03030986-2 NSRS Right middle decorative panel 1
14 03031062 A JG YRR Rear inner fender 1
15 03030988 Al-1JE 59K Rear fender 1
16 03030990 Al-1)5 RBIT R Connection plate,Rear tail light 1
17 03030991 Al-1)51 X3 Cover, rear fork )
18 | 03030991-1 Al-1)5 k= € Cover, rear absorber 2
19 | 03030992-1 Al-1JE )RR E k1 Rear bottom plate plug 1 1
20 | 03030992-2 INVEI Y Rear bottom plate plug 2 3
21 09060031 R Rear mirrow 1
22 03031059 IEE VT Rear wheel fender 1
23

24

25




A FN4E B4 SEATER & RUBBER PARTS

5‘6;47 ./86/ 9

ik i) 3 4 R L 3 AR =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 05010085-1 HiJ JHE 5 Front seater 1
2 | 050100852 Ji HE Rear seater 1
3 06990101 FHL B8 iy Battery strap 1
4 06990102 T HE&Y Tool box strap 1
5 06020199 TRAE T B A R A Front rubber parts; fuel tank 2
6 06020198 BT [ 52 ¥ e Rubber part;headlight 2
7 06020200 4 5 [ M A Rear rubber parts; fuel tank 2
8 06020201 07 [ fE R 5 Rubber cover,handle bar bolt 4
9 06020197 PRRAZ s T Rubber cover, 20

22 Hi




MEZETE Tool Kit

M ———

8

¥ = 3 4 R L 3 AR =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty

1 16010006 Xk MR 22 T ] Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1

2 16010005 12-14F 1 R F Open Spanner(12-14) 1

3 16010004 8-10FF I R# 3 F Open Spanner(8-10) 1

4 16010007 16X 1 KL FEE Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) | 1

5 16010002 6mm PN 7S A P F Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm)| 1

6 16010001 S5mm PN 7N PR F Socket Head Screw Wrench(Smm)| 1

7 16990010 MEZE T Af Bag for Tools Kit 1

8 e 22 T B 2Rk, Tools Kit 1




